	1395	Department of the Treasur	ry - Internal Revenu		ue laws
m 658	Notice of Fed	Department of the Treasure eral Tax Lien	Jnder Inte	For Optional Use b	w Recording Office
ev. September 1978)		erial Number		For Optional Use D	,
strict		PB 14155			
rtland			venue Code,		
ouce is ground th	e following-named made, but it remain States on all proper	323 of the Internal Re herest and penalties axpayer. Demand for is unpaid. Therefore, t ty and rights to proper e taxes, and addition	here is a lien		
A Toxogyar					
Name of Taxpayer	Escrow Co., a co	prporation		1	
Residence					Unpaid Balance
2848 F S 6th Stre Klamath Falls, O	ect R 97601	Date of Assessment	Identifying	Number	of Assessment
Kind of Tax	i		identitying (d)		(e)
(a)	(b)	(C)	93-07361	60	745.22
940 (10)	12-31-81	03-01-82	1 22 27 20 10		
940 (10)					
		10000000000000000000000000000000000000	an an la constant an anna 19 an an 19		
	्रिये के सिंह के सिंह के सिंह इस सिंह के सिंह के मिल्ले की सिंह इस सिंह के सिंह के सिंह के सिंह के सिंह के सिंह	Tel "Britten is an anter and second			
un un de la companya					
<b>F</b>			us karratan		
· · · ·					
E	····				02
Place of Filing				Total	\$ 745.22
-Rlamath Count	y Clerk				1
Place of Filing		ay and the second se			-
e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e		Portland, C	)R		,on
This notice was p	prepared and signed a	t	م المحمد بين الر 11 44 4 مري		
A AND A CONTRACT OF A				. '	
the <u>29th</u> day	of <u>April</u> ,19	<u></u>	Title		
Signature	Valles		Reve	nue Officer	. 16-09
<i>م</i>	Valles		·		_
	OREGON: COUN	TY OF KLAMATH the within in ay of May A	:ss strument wa	as received	and filed fo o'clock <u>A</u>
STATE OF	certify that	the within in ay of <u>May</u> A Vol <u>M82</u> , of	.D.,19 <u>82</u>	at $9:40$ on page	ge.5423
record o	on the <u>5</u> de v recorded in	the Within in ay of <u>May</u> A Vol <u>M82</u> , of EV	US TAX DIE	COUNTY CL	ERK
	<u> </u>	EV	1 Keal	Thur	Deputy
	00	Dy	Of 1		
Fee \$ <u>8</u> .				•	